AL

MUSICALINK

ITINERARY

21st March 2024

08.35

19.00

Fly British Airways from London Heathrow to Venice. Land in Venice at 11.55.
Transfer from Venice Airport to Hotel Citta di Conegliano in Conegliano, Veneto.
Afternoon free to relax and explore Conegliano

Dinner in Hotel

22nd March 2024

08.00
10.00

19.00
20.00

Breakfast in Hotel

Train from Conegliano to Venice (time subject to agreement). Visits to St Mark’s
Square and La Fenice Opera House. Concert in Venice.

Dinner in Hotel

Rehearsal with Orchestra S,1.0.

23rd March 2024

08.00
10.00

13.00
14.30
19.00
20.00

Breakfast in Hotel

Walk up to the castle of Conegliano where your can enjoy refreshments and
stunning views across the Prosecco Hills to the Dolomites.

Lunch in Hotel
Rehearsals and coaching in the historic Sala Dei Battuti in Conegliano
Dinner in Hotel

Social evening with Orchestra S.I.O



AL

MUSICALINK

24th March 2024

08.00

09.00

13.00

14.30

19.00

20.00

Breakfast in Hotel

Trip to the Caves of Calgieron

Lunch in Hotel

Rehearsals and coaching in the historic Sala Dei Battuti in Conegliano
Dinner in Hotel

Darts tournament in Caffé al Teatro

25th March 2024

07.30

09.00

19.00

20.00

Breakfast in Hotel

Train to Verona (time subject to agreement) Visits to the Romeo and Juliet Balcony
and The Arena. Lunch to be arranged and discussed at meeting. Return to
Conegliano late afternoon.

Dinner in Hotel

Quiz night in Hotel

26th March 2024

09.00

13.00

14.30

18.00

20.00

Breakfast in Hotel followed by hot chocolate/ice cream (depending on weather) in
town

Lunch in Hotel
Rehearsals for concert at Teatro Dina Orsi, Conegliano
Dinner in Pizzeria

Concert at Teatro Dina Orsi

27th March 2024

08.00

09.30

12.45

14.20

Breakfast in Hotel
Coach transfer to Venice Airport
British Airways flight from Venice to London Heathrow

Land London Heathrow






