

ITINERARY

21st March 2024

08.35 Fly British Airways from London Heathrow to Venice. Land in Venice at 11.55.

Transfer from Venice Airport to Hotel Città di Conegliano in Conegliano, Veneto.

Afternoon free to relax and explore Conegliano

19.00 Dinner in Hotel

22nd March 2024

08.00	Breakfast in Hotel
10.00	Train from Conegliano to Venice (time subject to agreement). Visits to St Mark's Square and La Fenice Opera House. Concert in Venice.
19.00	Dinner in Hotel
20.00	Rehearsal with Orchestra S,I.O.

23rd March 2024

08.00	Breakfast in Hotel
10.00	Walk up to the castle of Conegliano where your can enjoy refreshments and stunning views across the Prosecco Hills to the Dolomites.
13.00	Lunch in Hotel
14.30	Rehearsals and coaching in the historic Sala Dei Battuti in Conegliano
19.00	Dinner in Hotel
20.00	Social evening with Orchestra S.I.O



24th March 2024

08.00	Breakfast in Hotel
09.00	Trip to the Caves of Calgieron
13.00	Lunch in Hotel
14.30	Rehearsals and coaching in the historic Sala Dei Battuti in Conegliano
19.00	Dinner in Hotel
20.00	Darts tournament in Caffè al Teatro

25th March 2024

07.30	Breakfast in Hotel
09.00	Train to Verona (time subject to agreement) Visits to the Romeo and Juliet Balcony and The Arena. Lunch to be arranged and discussed at meeting. Return to Conegliano late afternoon.
19.00	Dinner in Hotel
20.00	Quiz night in Hotel

26th March 2024

09.00	Breakfast in Hotel followed by hot chocolate/ice cream (depending on weather) in town
13.00	Lunch in Hotel
14.30	Rehearsals for concert at Teatro Dina Orsi, Conegliano
18.00	Dinner in Pizzeria
20.00	Concert at Teatro Dina Orsi

27th March 2024

08.00	Breakfast in Hotel
09.30	Coach transfer to Venice Airport
12.45	British Airways flight from Venice to London Heathrow
14.20	Land London Heathrow